2016 July 4th Parade

Unisted States Pony Club Lineup #: # of Participants: 5 Lenght of Unit:
Horses
(906) 399-5164
Patriot Guard Riders Lineup #: 1 # of Participants: Lenght of Unit:
(906) 420-6595 Up Front, not known how many bikers
Gladstone Public Safety Lineup #: 2 # of Participants: Lenght of Unit:
Cars & Fire Truck
Marine Corps League Vet Organization(Color Lineup #: 3 # of Participants: 4 Lenght of Unit:
GuaiColor Guard
up front
American Legion Post #71 Lineup #: 4 # of Participants: 10 Lenght of Unit: 35
jeep & trailer
up front?
Grand Marshall Lineup#: 5 # of Participants: Lenght of Unit:
Gladstone City Commission Lineup #: 6 # of Participants: Lenght of Unit:
Gladstone Volunteer Fire Department Lineup #: 7 # of Participants: Lenght of Unit:




2016 July 4th Parade

Gladstone Brave Bots Lineup #: 8 # of Participants: 25 Lenght of Unit: 40
truck & trailer
(906) 280-3459 Up Front
Military Order of the Purple Heart Lineup #: 9 # of Participants: 4 Lenght of Unit: 25
truck & trailer
up front
Marine Corps League Vet Organization Lineup #: 10 # of Participants: 4 Lenght of Unit: 25
truck & trailer
(906) 420-1515 up front
Marine Corps League Vet Organization Lineup #: 11“ # of Participants: 16 Lenght of Unit: 35
truck & trailer
up front
UP Honor Flight Lineup #: 11 f) # of Participants: Lenght of Unit:
1430th En Co & Family Readiness Lineup #: 12 # of Participants: 15 Lenght of Unit:
Two military Trucks
(906) 280-2803
Delta County Budokan Lineup #: 13 # of Participants: 20 Lenght of Unit: 20
(906) 241-6077
Delta County Commissioner Lineup #: 14 # of Participants: 35 Lenght of Unit: 40
truck & trailer
{906) 399-8001
Elmer's County Market Lineup #: 15 # of Participants: 30 Lenght of Unit: 35

truck & trailer
(906) 399-6836




2016 July 4th Parade

Bay College
ambulance

(906) 280-1417

AAA Insurance Klein Agency
Truck & Trailer

(906) 241-6783

Baybank
truck

(906) 280-1461

Bosk Equipment & Party Rental
truck & trailer

(906) 399-4861

Bradfield Excavating
backhoe & dumptruck

(906) 630-7204

Christian Park Village
truck & trailer

(906) 399-9337

Civil Air Patrol
truck & trailer

(906) 241-4235

Clyde's Septic Service
Semi & SUV

(906) 420-3642

sending check

Sending Check

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

10

10

15

10

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

24

18

20

40

36

40

40



2016 July 4th Parade

Committee to Elect Mary Blasier for County
Commustang

(906) 241-7385

Lineup #:

24

# of Participants:

Lenght of Unit:

Complete Tree Care
truck & small trailer

(906) 251-1542

Lineup #:

25

# of Participants:

Lenght of Unit:

20

David Moyle for County Commission
truck

Delta County Credit Union
truck

(906) 399-6349

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

26

27

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

20

24

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

20

18

Delta County Democractic Party
Two Pickup trucks

(906) 241-8339

Delta County Emergency Communications Trailer

truck & trailer
(906) 280-2062

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

28

29

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

12

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

35

Delta County Gun Owners Assoc
truck & flatbed

(906) 280-4733

Delta County Tea Party Patriots
car

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

30

31

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

10

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

38

30




2016 July 4th Parade
Delta Lodge 195 of F&AM
SUV & Trailer
(906) 420-2783

DragonFly Inn
truck

(906) 630-1778

Elect Dana Dziedzic
truck

(906) 290-2792

Elect David Rivard County Commissioner District
#5 side by side

(906) 533-8666

Matthew Jensen for Wells Twp Supervisor
Truck & Trailer

(906) 420-1558

Escanaba Area Junior Hockey Assoc
truck/trailer & side by side

(906) 420-1118

Escanaba City Band

F45 Fitness Training
4wheeler and trailer

(920) 393-4616

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

10

15

14

50

15

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

30

18

10

10

30

40

12



2016 July 4th Parade
Family Life Center
truck & flatbed
(906) 420-2076

Gladstone Little League
just walkers

(906) 241-3655

Gladstone Masonic Lodge #396
two trucks & trailers

(906) 420-6411

Goddess Belly Dance
truck

(906) 235-0901

Halbinsel Volkswagon Mazda
car

(906) 280-4280

Memorial United Methodist Church

truck & trailer
(906) 280-7558

Northwoods Place
van

(906) 241-9776

Operation Christmas Child
motorized shoe box

Players de Noc
minivan or suv

(906) 241-7190

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

20

60

10

20

Lenght of Unit;

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

34

52

10

10

20

20

30



2016 July 4th Parade

Salvation Army
Van, truck & trailer

Scott Celello for State Rep
Walkers

(906) 396-0302

Special Olympics Area 1
truck

(906) 420-5006

Superior Martial Arts
truck & trailer

(906) 241-9142

Tenfour Plaza
truck & trailer

(906) 553-2296

United Steel Workers Local 2-21

truck & van
(906) 241-2959

US Forest Service Smokey the Bear & Michigan

DNRtruck & fire truck

(906) 280-4142

Doc Vanbroklin
train

(906) 280-0722

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

30

10

30

20

12

12

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

18

30

30

40

45

48



2016 July 4th Parade
Nora Viau
old flatbed truck
(906) 553-5116

Bud Irving
scooter & dog, truck

(906) 280-4598

Ellen Frank

Candace Wares
Pontiac Firebird

(906) 280-4494

Brian Lafave
1972 Road runner

(906) 241-3126

Caserspon for Congress
truck w/music

(808) 690-7854

Committee to Elect Darryl Shaan for 108th District

golf cart & sidebyside
(906) 280-2375

Gene's Towing

6 units (flatbeds & semihauler)

(906) 280-7502

Brenda Barron

No charge

No charge

sending check

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

Lineup #:

57

58

59

60

61

62

62

63

64

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

12

10

10

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit;

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

22

16

20

10



2016 July 4th Parade

UP Steam & Gas Engine Association Lineup #:

tractors & 4 spreaders
(906) 280-7838

65

# of Participants:

14

Lenght of Unit:

Corwin Racing Lineup #:

truck & flat bed
(906) 420-5341

Escanaba Township Fire Lineup #:

four fire trucks
(906) 399-2757

66

67

# of Participants:

# of Participants:

Lenght of Unit:

Lenght of Unit:

32

64



