2016 July 4th Parade					
Unisted States Pony Club Horses	Lineup #:	# of Participants:	5	Lenght of Unit:	
(906) 399-5164					
Patriot Guard Riders	Lineup #: 1	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	
(906) 420-6595 Up Front, n	ot known how many bikers				
Gladstone Public Safety Cars & Fire Truck	Lineup #: 2	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	
Marine Corps League Vet Organization(Color GuarColor Guard	Lineup #: 3	# of Participants:	4	Lenght of Unit:	
up front					
American Legion Post #71 jeep & trailer	Lineup #: 4	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	35
up front?					
Grand Marshall	Lineup #: 5	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	
Gladstone City Commission	Lineup #: 6	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	
Gladstone Volunteer Fire Department	Lineup #: 7	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	

2016 July 4th Parade							
Gladstone Brave Bots truck & trailer		Lineup #:	8	# of Participants:	25	Lenght of Unit:	40
(906) 280-3459	Up Front						
Military Order of the Purple Heart truck & trailer	t	Lineup #:	9	# of Participants:	4	Lenght of Unit:	25
	up front						
Marine Corps League Vet Organiza truck & trailer	ation	Lineup #:	10	# of Participants:	4	Lenght of Unit:	25
(906) 420-1515	up front						
Marine Corps League Vet Organiza truck & trailer	ation	Lineup #:	11 A	# of Participants:	16	Lenght of Unit:	35
	up front						
UP Honor Flight		Lineup #:	116	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	
1430th En Co & Family Readiness		Lineup #:	12	# of Participants:	15	Lenght of Unit:	
Two military Trucks (906) 280-2803							
Delta County Budokan		Lineup #:	13	# of Participants:	20	Lenght of Unit:	20
(906) 241-6077							
Delta County Commissioner truck & trailer		Lineup #:	14	# of Participants:	35	Lenght of Unit:	40
(906) 399-8001							
Imer's County Market truck & trailer		Lineup #:	15	# of Participants:	30	Lenght of Unit:	35
(906) 399-6836							

## 2016 July 4th Parade

Bay College ambulance		Lineup #:	16	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	24
(906) 280-1417	sending check						
AAA Insurance Klein Agency Truck & Trailer		Lineup #:	17	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	18
(906) 241-6783							
Baybank truck		Lineup #:	18	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	
(906) 280-1461							
Bosk Equipment & Party Rental truck & trailer	(b)	Lineup #:	19	# of Participants:	3	Lenght of Unit:	20
(906) 399-4861							
Bradfield Excavating backhoe & dumptruck		Lineup #:	20	# of Participants:	0	Lenght of Unit:	40
(906) 630-7204							
Christian Park Village truck & trailer	I	Lineup #:	21	# of Participants:	15	Lenght of Unit:	36
(906) 399-9337							
Civil Air Patrol truck & trailer	l	Lineup #:	22	# of Participants:	8	Lenght of Unit:	40
(906) 241-4235							
Clyde's Septic Service Semi & SUV	L	Lineup #:	23	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	40
(906) 420-3642	Sending Check						

## 2016 July 4th Parade

Lineup #:	24	# of Participants:	4	Lenght of Unit:	
Lineup #:	25	# of Participants:	6	Lenght of Unit:	20
Lineup #:	26	# of Participants:	20	Lenght of Unit:	20
Lineup #:	27	# of Participants:	24	Lenght of Unit:	18
Lineup #:	28	# of Participants:	12	Lenght of Unit:	
Lineup #:	29	# of Participants:	5	Lenght of Unit:	35
Lineup #:	30	# of Participants:	7	Lenght of Unit:	38
Lineup #:	31	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	30
	Lineup #:  Lineup #:  Lineup #:  Lineup #:	Lineup #: 25  Lineup #: 26  Lineup #: 27  Lineup #: 28  Lineup #: 29  Lineup #: 30	Lineup#: 25 # of Participants:  Lineup#: 26 # of Participants:  Lineup#: 27 # of Participants:  Lineup#: 28 # of Participants:  Lineup#: 29 # of Participants:	Lineup #: 25 # of Participants: 6  Lineup #: 26 # of Participants: 20  Lineup #: 27 # of Participants: 24  Lineup #: 28 # of Participants: 12  Lineup #: 29 # of Participants: 5  Lineup #: 30 # of Participants: 7	Lineup#: 25 # of Participants: 6 Lenght of Unit:  Lineup#: 26 # of Participants: 20 Lenght of Unit:  Lineup#: 27 # of Participants: 24 Lenght of Unit:  Lineup#: 28 # of Participants: 12 Lenght of Unit:  Lineup#: 29 # of Participants: 5 Lenght of Unit:  Lineup#: 30 # of Participants: 7 Lenght of Unit:

2016 July 4th Parade						
Delta Lodge 195 of F&AM SUV & Trailer (906) 420-2783	Lineup #:	32	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	30
DragonFly Inn truck	Lineup #:	33	# of Participants:	6	Lenght of Unit:	18
(906) 630-1778						
Elect Dana Dziedzic truck (906) 290-2792	Lineup #:	34	# of Participants:	7	Lenght of Unit:	10
#5 side by side	Lineup #:	35	# of Participants:	15	Lenght of Unit:	10
(906) 533-8666						
Matthew Jensen for Wells Twp Supervisor  Truck & Trailer	Lineup #:	36	# of Participants:	14	Lenght of Unit:	30
(906) 420-1558						
Escanaba Area Junior Hockey Assoc truck/trailer & side by side	Lineup #:	37	# of Participants:	50	Lenght of Unit:	40
(906) 420-1118						
Escanaba City Band	Lineup #:	38	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	
F45 Fitness Training 4wheeler and trailer	Lineup #:	39	# of Participants:	15	Lenght of Unit:	12
(920) 393-4616						

2016 July 4th Parade						
Family Life Center truck & flatbed (906) 420-2076	Lineup #:	40	# of Participants:	20	Lenght of Unit:	34
Gladstone Little League	Lineup #:		# of Portisinants.		Landa CH S	
just walkers	Ешеар ж.	41	# of Participants:	60	Lenght of Unit:	
(906) 241-3655						
Gladstone Masonic Lodge #396 two trucks & trailers	Lineup #:	42	# of Participants:	8	Lenght of Unit:	52
(906) 420-6411						
Goddess Belly Dance truck	Lineup #:	43	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	10
(906) 235-0901						
Halbinsel Volkswagon Mazda	Lineup #:	44	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	10
car						
(906) 280-4280			,			
Memorial United Methodist Church truck & trailer	Lineup #:	45	# of Participants:	6	Lenght of Unit:	20
(906) 280-7558						
Northwoods Place	Lineup #:	46	# of Participants:	5	Lenght of Unit:	20
van (906) 241-9776						
Operation Christmas Child motorized shoe box	Lineup #:	47	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	9
Players de Noc minivan or suv	Lineup #:	48	# of Participants:	20	Lenght of Unit:	30

(906) 241-7190

2016 July 4th Parade					
Salvation Army Van, truck & trailer	Lineup #: 49	# of Participants:	30	Lenght of Unit:	
Scott Celello for State Rep Walkers	Lineup #: 50	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	
(906) 396-0302					
Special Olympics Area 1 truck	Lineup #: 51	# of Participants:	30	Lenght of Unit:	18
(906) 420-5006					
Superior Martial Arts truck & trailer	Lineup #: 52	# of Participants:	20	Lenght of Unit:	30
(906) 241-9142					
Tenfour Plaza truck & trailer	Lineup #: 53	# of Participants:	12	Lenght of Unit:	30
(906) 553-2296					
United Steel Workers Local 2-21 truck & van	Lineup #: 54	# of Participants:	12	Lenght of Unit:	40
(906) 241-2959					
US Forest Service Smokey the Bear & Michigan DNRtruck & fire truck	Lineup #: 55	# of Participants:	<u> </u>	Lenght of Unit:	45
(906) 280-4142					
Doc Vanbroklin train	Lineup#: 56	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	48
(906) 280-0722 No Charge					

2016 July 4th Parade							
Nora Viau old flatbed truck (906) 553-5116		Lineup #:	57	# of Participants:	12	Lenght of Unit:	22
Bud Irving scooter & dog, truck (906) 280-4598	No charge	Lineup #:	58	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	16
Ellen Frank		Lineup #:	59	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	
Candace Wares Pontiac Firebird		Lineup #:	60	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	20
(906) 280-4494							
Brian Lafave 1972 Road runner		Lineup #:	61	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	
(906) 241-3126	No charge						
Caserspon for Congress truck w/music		Lineup #:	62	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	10
(808) 690-7854							
Committee to Elect Darryl Shaan for 1 golf cart & sidebyside	08th District	Lineup #:	62	# of Participants:	10	Lenght of Unit:	
(906) 280-2375							
Gene's Towing 6 units (flatbeds & semihauler)		Lineup #:	63	# of Participants:	6	Lenght of Unit:	
(906) 280-7502	sending check						
Brenda Barron		Lineup #:	64	# of Participants:		Lenght of Unit:	

2016 July 4th Parade

**UP Steam & Gas Engine Association** 

tractors & 4 spreaders

(906) 280-7838

Lineup #: 65

# of Participants:

14

Lenght of Unit:

**Corwin Racing** 

truck & flat bed

(906) 420-5341

Lineup #: 66

# of Participants:

Lenght of Unit:

32

**Escanaba Township Fire** 

four fire trucks

(906) 399-2757

Lineup #: 67

# of Participants:

Lenght of Unit:

64